SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
TUESDAY 12 NOVEMBER 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A44 2009/29520 MSOMI THEODORA VS. ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  OK

1 2012/26360 TSHABALALAL ANNA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2 2012/32039 JONES ROBERT BASON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

3 2012/08649 LAM PAK MAN VS LAM TAM OK

4 2012/26143 MASHATOLA AGNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

5 2012/37501 MMAKGATLA ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

6 2012/34145 BRUMER DLAMINI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

7 2008/35982 PHIRI THEMBA TINY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2012/40194

2010/24940

2009/52153

2012/01207

2012/35318

2012/38935

2012/38202

2012/35321

2012/35979

2012/37369

KEVIN WENTZEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CARYN ANNE TILLEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

MAHLANGU THEOPHILUS VS MINISTER OF SAFETY OK

AND SECURITY

SKHOSANA ESTHER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SHAILOANE MPAGEYI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BALOYI BENETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HILL CATHARINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TIKILI NGCUMEZA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BARNARD JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ZWANE CYNTHIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

2012/27972

2012/00278

2012/12593

2012/34144

2009/50251

2012/25467

2010/46861

2012/16929

2008/25743

2012/32227

SATTAR MIRRIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

EDWARDS TIMOTHY VS RENNTECH PTY LIMITED

HAMMAN DAVE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THAMSAQA NOGAGA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKOMO HUMPHREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLEBA ROBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DE LIMA CARDOSA VS DIEDERIKS DANIEL

MATHE MASITSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VAWDA ZARINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NEW BALANCE SOUTH AFRICA VS BEMAT FIEZEL
DAWOOD

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

2012/38724

2011/17248

2010/23107

2004/14663

2008/33971

2010/37460

2010/32970

2007/19471

2009/13793

2011/32757

CONLON CLIVE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

WESSON ROBERT DIGBY VS JOOSTE PERTRUS

NKHOMO MATHABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAHLASE ADAM VS METRORAIL

NYAMAKAZI MIRRIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKOME PASCAL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PHAKATHI SIPHIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAZIBUKO REUBEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GUMEDE BONGIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

WEBSTER ERIC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

2010/23044

2012/40519

2010/121287

2012/20911

2012/25017

2012/24055

2012/6303

2010/12641

2011/40834

2012/35319

REPO WILD 1121 CC VS OCEANLAND CARGO

TERMINAL

AMIEN JOSEPH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PLENTY PROPERTIES 67 PTY LTD VS CITY OF
JOHANNESBURG

BRONWYNE PETERS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

YAKANI RESOURCES PTY LTD VS NEL RONALD

JOHN

STROEBEL JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ABSA BANK LTD VS BERGH HENDRIK SCHALK

ABSA BANK LTD X PRESS NET PTY LTD

LUNDY RYAN VS MOETI JOHN

MUTAMI GODWELL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

2012/34680

2011/42485

2010/28404

2012/13084

2012/27995

2012/36321

2012/30253

2012/02407

MANTLE BROTHERS CC VS EYETHU TRANSLODGE
AND PLANT HIRE
INDEX NOT STAMPED

NIGEL BORAIN VS HEATHER BORAIN

NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SODI ANIKIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

JULIA EPHAPHISA VS M G PATEL
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MAVHUMBE JOYCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MOSHIDI LINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

TEALE OILIVIA VS NELSON PETER
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MBONANI MARTHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



56

57

58

59

60

2012/09780

2012/21353

2010/38264

2012/30729

2006/15369

ZWANE TITO VS NATIONAL UNION OF MINE WORKERS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SETLOBOKO ROBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

GABISILE MANQELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

PRIMROSE MADIKANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

INDEX DONE 06/11/2013

PASSENGER RAIL AGENY OF SA VS MKHONZA W
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2011/23196

2012/2782

2010/10502

2008/43689

2012/36312

2012/27280

2011/15101

2011/30880

200/24594

2012/31072

2010/14254

2011/47287

2009/28701

2009/4368

2011/39305

2012/31037

BRUMER DLAMINI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PETRUS FOUCHE VS DIAL DIRECT INSURANCE LIMITED
HYUNDAI AUTOMOTIVE SA VS NTOKOSZ NTOMBELA
FOUCHE PENELOPE VS FOUCHE JACQUES

MOSIMA LAINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MILLN, KERRY VS MILLN HAMILTON

THOKOZELA FOOD ENTERPRISE VS NOVATIS SOUTH
AFRICA PTY LTD

LILLIAN LAILE MAJEKE VS PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF SA
JETMASTER PTY LTD VS SYNTHESIS PRODUCTS PTY LTD

ARMANO FRANK VS PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF SOUTH
AFRICA

ABSA BANK LTD VS WITTERT SANDRA

NORD PAM ANTIONETTE VS EURUS MEWS BODY
CORPORATE

MALEKA ABRAHAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
MDINGI NOCINGILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

EQSTRA CORPORATION PTY LTD VS HAROLD WILLIAM
HORN

FRANK ARMANDO VS PRASA



